Mittel 2024

FH LAGuUS MV
LK MSE
Stadt NB
MAXI LAGuUS MV
LK MSE
Stadt NB
IST LAGuS MV
Gesamtsumme:

Fordermittel

100.342,60 €
75.051,12 €
9.803,55 €
40.172,00 €
11.842,70 €
2.429,98 €
187.797,34 €

427.439,29 €

453.306,78 €

Eigenmittel
15.541,47 € FH
7.762,30 € BS MAXI
2.563,72 € IST

25.867,49 €



